
IB Exam Schedule Apr-May 2025

Week # Date IB Exam Name Exam Start Time Exam Length Approx End Time Audience
1 Tuesday, April 29 IB Physics SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 30 m 3:00 PM Juniors, Seniors
1 Wednesday, April 30 IB Physics SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 30 m 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
1 Thursday, May 1 IB No exams n/a
1 Friday, May 2 IB Environmental Systems SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 3:00 PM Juniors, Seniors
2 Monday, May 5 IB Environmental Systems SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 2 h 11:30 AM Juniors, Seniors
2 Monday, May 5 IB History HL Paper 1 & 2 12:30 PM 2 h 30 m 5:00 PM Seniors
2 Tuesday, May 6 IB History HL Paper 3 8:30 AM 2 h 30 m Noon Seniors
2 Wednesday, May 7 IB Psychology SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 3:30 PM Juniors, Seniors
2 Thursday, May 8 IB Psychology SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
2 Thursday, May 8 IB English A Lit HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 15 m 3:45 PM Seniors
2 Thursday, May 8 IB English A Lang & Lit SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 15 m 3:00 PM Seniors
2 Friday, May 9 IB English A Lit HL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 45 m 11:00 AM Seniors
2 Friday, May 9 IB English A Lang & Lit SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 15 m 11:00 AM Seniors
3 Monday, May 12 IB Biology HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 3:30 PM Seniors
3 Monday, May 12 IB Biology SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 30 m 3:30 PM Seniors
3 Tuesday, May 13 IB Biology HL Paper 2 8:30 AM 2 h 30 m Noon Seniors
3 Tuesday, May 13 IB Biology SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 30 m 11:00 AM Seniors
3 Wednesday, May 14 IB Spanish B HL Paper 1, Paper 2 (Reading Comp) 12:30 PM 2 h 30 m 5:00 PM Seniors
3 Wednesday, May 14 IB Spanish B SL Paper 1, Paper 2 (Reading Comp) 12:30 PM 2 h 15 m 3:45 PM Juniors, Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Spanish B HL Paper 2 (Listening Comp) 8:30 AM 1 h 11:00 AM Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Spanish B SL Paper 2 (Listening Comp) 8:30 AM 45 m 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Math A&A HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 3:30 PM Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Math A&A SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 30 m 3:00 PM Juniors, Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Math A&I HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 3:30 PM Seniors
3 Thursday, May 15 IB Math A&I SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 30 m 3:00 PM Juniors, Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Math A&A HL Paper 2 8:30 AM 2 h 11:30 AM Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Math A&A SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 30 m 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Math A&I HL Paper 2 8:30 AM 2 h 11:30 AM Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Math A&I SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 30 m 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Chemistry HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 2 h 3:30 PM Seniors
3 Friday, May 16 IB Chemistry SL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 30 m 3:00 PM Seniors
4 Monday, May 19 IB Chemistry HL Paper 2 8:30 AM 2 h 30 m Noon Seniors
4 Monday, May 19 IB Chemistry SL Paper 2 8:30 AM 1 h 30 m 11:00 AM Seniors
4 Tuesday, May 20 IB French B HL Paper 1, Paper 2 (Reading Comp) 12:30 PM 2 h 30 m 5:00 PM Seniors
4 Tuesday, May 20 IB French B SL Paper 1, Paper 2 (Reading Comp) 12:30 PM 2 h 15 m 3:45 PM Juniors, Seniors
4 Wednesday, May 21 IB French B HL Paper 2 (Listening Comp) 8:30 AM 1 h 11:00 AM Seniors
4 Wednesday, May 21 IB French B SL Paper 2 (Listening Comp) 8:30 AM 45 m 11:00 AM Juniors, Seniors
4 Wednesday, May 21 IB Math A&A HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 15 m 3:00 PM Seniors
4 Wednesday, May 21 IB Math A&I HL Paper 1 12:30 PM 1 h 15 m 3:00 PM Seniors


